

PrestoSmile® Powered By Patent Pending Al Redefines Dental Practice Management with My Presto Guru™

PrestoSmile®, a leader in dental AI and practice solutions, introduces My Presto Guru™ Practice in a Box to empower dental professionals at all career stages.

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL, UNITED STATES, July 25, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- PrestoSmile®, a trailblazer in specialized dental AI and practice-building solutions, is proud to unveil My Presto Guru™ Practice in a Box tools, designed to empower dental professionals at every stage of their careers.

"My Presto Guru™ Practice in a Box tools offer a transformative approach to dental practice management, providing 24/7 access on any device with valuable resources and guidance for professionals from all

Revenue Boosting Tools On the Go!

Checklists Dental Club Meetings New Patients

Perks Onboarding Patient Communication

Recopture Appointment Insurance Consent Forms

Selling Sidekick Videos

Become a Ninja Seller!

My Presto Guru

My Presto Guru

Meetings New Patients

Payment Plans

Consent Forms Refusal Forms

backgrounds," said Billie Prisby, CEO of PrestoSmile®. "At PrestoSmile®, we are committed to supporting the growth and success of dental teams by equipping them with the tools they need to excel in an ever-evolving industry."

In addition to the innovative Practice in a Box tools, PrestoSmile® members gain exclusive access to ask a question to the best dental gurus in the field. From combating burnout to revitalizing and driving production easily in hygiene departments, these top industry gurus' provide invaluable insights and strategies to help dental practices thrive all at the click of a button.

"Our members have the unique opportunity to learn from the best in the dental space, gaining valuable knowledge and expertise that can have a profound impact on their practices," added Prisby. "By offering access to top dental gurus, we are empowering our members to overcome

challenges, drive innovation, and achieve new levels of success in their practices."

Experience the unparalleled support and guidance offered by My Presto Guru™ Practice in a Box tools and access to industry-leading dental gurus. Join PrestoSmile® on the journey to practice excellence and discover a new standard of success in dental practice management.

Billie Prisby
Presto Smile, Inc
+1 866-773-7865
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube
TikTok



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/724697707

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.